Product data sheet

VU36NT

VU36NT

Encl.,Volta,flush,3x12MOD,IP30

Technical properties

Architecture

Fixing mode

Configuration

Number of modules

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Length

Width of installed product

Cover, door

Cover type

Settings

Enclosure type

Equipment
Number of rows
Can be accessorized

Extension possible

Safety

Protection index IP

Subject to technical modifications

flush-mounting

36

94.5 mm
630.5 mm
630.5 mm

348 mm

With Notch

Distributor empty cabinet

Yes

Yes

IP30



